
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

15 
1 

27 
48 
51 
81 
63 
95 
73 
12 
67 

Name 

Magnus Mårtenson 
Toni Berggren 
Sixten Mineur 
Jonas Jonsson 
Jonas Gräf 
Ulf Andersson 
Torbjörn Linderson 
Peter Alzèn 
Gunnar Wallin 
Torbjörn Isaksson 
Rolf Dawidzon 

Nat/State 

S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 

Hometown 

Höllviken 
Karlskoga 
Linköping 
Norrköping 
Enköping 
Ugglarp 
Solna 
Gnosjö 
Göteborg 
Jönköping 
Vejbystrand 

Make 

MK Indy / Morty 7 
Corvette C5Z06 
Sylva Phoenix 
Mk Indy 
Porsche 924S 
MAZDA MX5 
Mazda Mx 5 
Porsche 944 
Mazda MX5 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 2002 
MG GTS 

Club 

MSCC 
KMF 
LMS 
Linköpings motorsällskap 
KMF 
Falkenbergs Motorklubb 
Stockholms Bilklubb 
Anderstorp RC 
SVKG 
SHRA Jönköping 
MSCC 

Best Tm 

57.210 
57.809 
58.917 
59.908 

1:00.316 
1:00.816 
1:03.894 
1:04.653 
1:04.998 
1:06.330 
1:06.464 

Diff 

0.599 
1.707 
2.698 
3.106 
3.606 
6.684 
7.443 
7.788 
9.120 
9.254 

Sponsor 

LMS 
Röjmon Racing 
Jonas Gräf 

Torbjörn Linderson 

Gunnar Wallin 

Printed: 2018-05-26 11:50:54 

Tidtagning Anna Tallén 
Tävlingsledare Börje Blomén 
Domarordförande Ulf Sanell 
Tävlingssekreterare Monki Eklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Stockholms Sportvagnsklubb 

SSK 2 
Roadsport A+B 

Tidskval 

Qualifying started at 11:30:54 

Kinnekulle 2,072 km 
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